
School Tag P/L Bill # Chamber Committee

Campbellsville MS Blue L 2 House 1

Trimble Co. MS Blue L 30 House 1

St. Raphael Blue L 26 House 1

Robert D. Campbell Jr. HS Blue L 20 House 1

James T. Alton MS Blue P P3 House 1

St. Patrick Blue L 22 House 2

Casey Co. MS Blue L 6 House 2

Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic MS Blue L 27 House 2

Glasgow MS Blue L 10 House 2

Henderson North MS Blue P P2 House 2

Casey Co. MS Blue L 5 House 3

St. Patrick Blue L 25 House 3

Warren East MS Blue L 33 House 3

Our Lady of Lourdes Blue P P6 House 3

Trigg Co. MS Blue P P13 House 3

Warren East MS Blue L 32 House 4

Glasgow MS Blue L 8 House 4

Olmsted North Blue L 16 House 4

Russell Co. MS Blue P P7 House 4

Trigg Co. MS Blue P P12 House 4

Holy Trinity Blue L 12 House 5

College View Blue L 7 House 5

St. Patrick Blue L 23 House 5

Woodford Co. MS Blue P P15 House 5

Moore Blue P P4 House 5

Kentucky Youth Assembly

First Night Committee Dockets

Blue Tag



School Tag P/L Bill # Chamber Committee

James T. Alton MS Blue L 13 Senate 1

Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic MS Blue L 28 Senate 1

St. Patrick Blue L 24 Senate 1

Casey Co. MS Blue L 4 Senate 1

St. Raphael Blue P P10 Senate 1

Russell Co. MS Blue L 21 Senate 2

Warren East MS Blue L 31 Senate 2

Henderson North MS Blue L 11 Senate 2

John Paul II Academy Blue L 14 Senate 2

Myers Middle Blue P P5 Senate 2

Trigg Co. MS Blue L 29 Senate 3

Robert D. Campbell Jr. HS Blue L 19 Senate 3

Moore Blue L 15 Senate 3

St. Patrick Blue P P8 Senate 3

Sts. Peter & Paul Catholic MS Blue P P11 Senate 3

Our Lady of Lourdes Blue L 18 Senate 4

Olmsted North Blue L 17 Senate 4

Campbellsville MS Blue L 3 Senate 4

Trigg Co. MS Blue P P14 Senate 4

St. Patrick Blue P P9 Senate 4

Glasgow MS Blue L 9 Senate 5

Woodford Co. MS Blue L 34 Senate 5

Barret Traditional MS Blue L 1 Senate 5

Campbellsville MS Blue P P1 Senate 5

Kentucky Youth Assembly

First Night Committee Dockets

Blue Tag



School Tag P/L Bill # Chamber Committee

Bullitt Lick MS Red L 36 House 1

Noe MS Red L 52 House 1

Notre Dame Academy Red L 56 House 1

St. Margaret Mary School Red L 63 House 1

Auburn Red P P16 House 1

Villa Madonna Academy Red L 67 House 2

St. Joseph Red L 60 House 2

St. Nicholas Academy Red L 66 House 2

Nativity Academy at St. Boniface Red L 50 House 2

Corbin MS Red P P19 House 2

Corbin MS Red L 39 House 3

Interact Club of Boone Co. Red L 48 House 3

Drakes Creek MS Red L 45 House 3

Notre Dame Academy Red P P23 House 3

Christian Co. MS Red P P17 House 3

Hebron MS Red L 47 House 4

Noe MS Red L 55 House 4

Daviess Co. MS Red L 42 House 4

St. Leonard Red P P26 House 4

St. Joseph Red P P25 House 4

St. Mary Academy Red L 65 House 5

South MS Red L 58 House 5

Noe MS Red L 54 House 5

Williamstown MS Red P P30 House 5

Frankfort MS Red P P20 House 5

Kentucky Youth Assembly

First Night Committee Dockets

Red Tag



School Tag P/L Bill # Chamber Committee

Noe MS Red L 51 Senate 1

Nativity Academy at St. Boniface Red L 49 Senate 1

St. Margaret Mary School Red L 64 Senate 1

Bullitt Lick MS Red L 37 Senate 1

Notre Dame Academy Red P P24 Senate 1

Notre Dame Academy Red L 57 Senate 2

Corbin MS Red L 40 Senate 2

Frankfort MS Red L 46 Senate 2

St. Joseph Red L 61 Senate 2

St. Nicholas Academy Red P P28 Senate 2

St. Joseph Red L 59 Senate 3

St. Leonard Red L 62 Senate 3

Noe MS Red L 53 Senate 3

Hebron MS Red P P21 Senate 3

Villa Madonna Academy Red P P29 Senate 3

Daviess Co. MS Red L 41 Senate 4

Drakes Creek MS Red L 43 Senate 4

Auburn Red L 35 Senate 4

Corbin MS Red P P18 Senate 4

St. Margaret Mary School Red P P27 Senate 4

Drakes Creek MS Red L 44 Senate 5

Williamstown MS Red L 68 Senate 5

Christian Co. MS Red L 38 Senate 5

Interact Club of Boone Co. Red P P22 Senate 5

Kentucky Youth Assembly

First Night Committee Dockets

Red Tag


